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Business Code Description

Retail

Retail

Service Only

Retail

Retail

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Restaurant/Bar

Retail

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Retail

Service Only

Retail

Service Only

Service Only

City of Glendale

NEW ACCOUNTS REPORT

Business Name

3D CRYSTAL MEMORIES

AJ'S LIQUOR

BHFC FINANCIAL SERVICES

BOARDRIDERS #897

BOXLUNCH #4729

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF THE VALLEY

CARDIAC SOLUTIONS

CARDIAC SURGERY CENTER OF ARIZONALLC

DIVINE NAILS LLC

EASY TIGER

EXCLUSIVE DIAGNOSTIC.COM LLC

FITZMAURICE HAND INSTITUTE

HOPE COMMUNITY SERVICES INC

HOSPICE OF HOPE

JMC SALON STUDIO

KORNERSTONE PHYSICAL THERAPY

LOS MARTINEZ HOME IMPROVEMENT & TOOLS

MENDOZA AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES LLC

MODLUXX

MOM N POP'S REALTY LLC

MOMDOC

As of October 1, 2022

Business Address

7700 W ARROWHEAD TOWNE CTR KIOSK

5802 W CAMELBACK RD

7017 N 56TH AVE

6800 N 95TH AVE STE 565

6800 N 95TH AVE STE 820

6420 W MARYLAND AVE

5651 W TALAVI BLVD STE 160

20199 N 67TH AVE

5775 W BELL RD STE 16

4725 W OLIVE AVE

6530 N 59TH AVE

6525 W SACK DR STE 208

5701 W TALAVI BLVD STE 201

17505 N 79TH AVE STE 313

6070 W BEHREND DR 140 STE 121

17437 N 71ST DR UNIT 4

5449 N 51ST AVE STE 104

5750 W SAN MIGUEL AVE

4345 W BETHANY HOME RD

7025 N 56TH AVE

6320 W UNION HILLS DR STE 100

City

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

State

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AL

AZ

AZ

AZ

Zip Code

85308

85301

85301

85305

85305

85301

85306

85308-7001

85308

85302

85301

85308

85306

85308

85308

85308

85301

85303

85301

85301

85308

Date: 10/03/2022

Phone

480-977-8080

602-625-5165

602-548-1615

714-889-2843

626-839-4681

602-343-1229

623-876-8816

623-561-9002

602-548-2375

480-544-5521

602-326-4360

480-719-4750

623-848-8863

623-399-6910

623-363-2641

623-910-0446

623-363-5542

602-509-7047

408-401-5401

623-435-6633

480-678-4163



Retail Food Sales

Retail

Service Only

Retail

Retail

Retail

Manufacturing

Service Only

Retail

Retail

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Restaurant/Bar

Manufacturing

Service Only

Personal Property Rental

Retail

Service Only

Service Only

Restaurant/Bar

Retail

Retail Food Sales

Total Approved Licenses:

MONICAKES LLC

ONCE UPON A CHILD GLENDALE

ONE STEP BEYOND, INC

PANDORA VENTURES LLC

PHONE-NAMI LLC

PRECISE FORKLIFT MOBILE MECHANIC & MATERIAL

HANDLING LLC

PROTO-VEST

PURCELL FAMILY DENTISTRY

RADWELL INTERNATIONAL LLC

SALON ESPRIT INC

SANTA CRUZ CUTZ

SCOTTSDALE WEIGHT LOSS CENTER

SKIN DREAMS LLC

SMOKEY BOOZE

SPEEDFLO LLC

STEVEN S SABATINO DDS

STORAGE KING USA

STORAMERICA CAMELBACK

THAT AZ GLOW LLC

THE PRETTY WAY BY JAE LLC

THE SPICERY

THE W.W. WILLIAMS COMPANY LLC

WOW WOW HAWAIIAN LEMONADE WESTGATE

44

9250 N 43RD AVE STE 21

8078 W BELL RD STE B3

7200 W BELL RD BLDG H STE 100

7700 W ARROWHEAD TOWNE CTR 1058

7700 W ARROWHEAD TOWNE CTR KIOSK

5175 W PHELPS RD STE 5

7400 N GLEN HARBOR BLVD

7505 W DEER VALLEY STE 140

7860 N 106 TH AVE STE 170

20165 N 67TH AVE STE B114

5334 W NORTHERN AVE 101B

18301 N 79TH AVE #C-126

5930 W GREENWAY RD STE 18-S

5270 N 59THAVE 7 & 8

5606 N 54TH AVE

6120 W BELL RD STE 190

6030 N LITCHFIELD RD

5205 N 99TH AVE

5721 W BELL RD STE 1

5721 W BELL RD

7141 N 59TH AVE

6042 N 53RD AVE

9455 W GLENDALE AVE STE 120

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

LITCHFIELD PARK

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

85302

85308

85308

85308

85308

85306

85307-1811

85308

85307

85308

85339

85308

85306

85301

85301

85308

85340

85305

85308

85308

85301

85301

85305

480-530-1121

602-550-0903

623-215-2449

410-309-0200

480-399-1998

602-585-2715

623-872-8300

623-376-6111

636-288-0609

623-535-9319

602-373-7473

480-366-4400

602-706-4988

623-934-3224

636-362-4986

623-205-1754

949-656-8914

623-399-0622

602-419-1051

602-619-8894

614-228-5000

602-460-8530
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